
    Stechen

Prüfung Nr. 3     Hindernisse
Beginn 14:00 m     Bahnlänge m
Springpr. Kl. Spring Reiter m/min     Geschw. m/min

WB s     Erl. Zeit s
WBO WB 261 s     Höchstzeit s

Ein    Aus

Richter

    Erl. Zeit
    Höchstzeit

Großbottwar  29.+30.07.2017

    Hindernisse 1 - 6
    Bahnlänge
    Geschw.

Start

1

5

6

3

2

Ziel

4


